Description
General
The HFBR-5208xxxZ (multimode transceiver) from Avago
allow the system designer to implement a range of solu-
tions for ATM/SONET STS-12/SDH STM-4 applications.
The overall Avago transceiver consists of three sections:
the transmitter and receiver optical subassemblies, an
electrical subassembly and the mezzanine package

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED  (temperature range 0°C to +70°C)
HFBR-5208MZ No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208EMZ Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm LED  (temperature range -40°C to +85°C)
HFBR-5208AMZ No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208AEMZ Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-4726EN
AV02-2549EN  -  February 9, 2012